
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
110 
9 
71 
2 
30 
58 
244 
19 
39 
18 
121 
228 
54 
12 

Name 
KOLLAROS PANAGIOTIS 
RUMEN DIMITROV 
MURATHAN YIGIT YILDIZ 
OGUZ TASHAN 
DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE 
CAN BASAR 
COSKUN ALP 
MARTIN NAYDENOV 
ALEXANDROV ALEXANDER 
LENKOVA JULIETA 
EPURE FLORENTINA DEMISA 
DEMIR OZMEN 
ARAS OZKILIC 
STAN STEFAN 

Best Tm 
1:27.173 
1:27.631 
1:27.637 
1:27.914 
1:28.080 
1:28.345 
1:28.769 
1:29.409 
1:30.468 
1:31.765 
1:32.371 
1:34.308 
1:34.387 
1:34.563 

Class 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 

Laps 
9 
4 

10 
8 
9 
3 
9 
4 
9 
3 
5 
9 
9 
6 

Diff 

0.458 
0.464 
0.741 
0.907 
1.172 
1.596 
2.236 
3.295 
4.592 
5.198 
7.135 
7.214 
7.390 

S1 Tm 
42.773 
41.204 
44.682 
41.431 
41.960 
41.932 
42.102 
42.430 
42.978 
43.931 
44.276 

1:03.688 
45.376 
44.764 

S2 Tm 
55.664 
46.295 
56.217 
46.080 
46.120 
46.413 
59.288 
46.839 
47.539 
47.667 
47.765 
52.325 
49.666 
49.370 

Model/Engine 
KTM RC 390 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA R3 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA R3 

Federation 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
TMF 
TMF 
FRM 
TMF 
TMF 
BMF 
BMF 
BMF 
FRM 
TMF 
TMF 
FRM 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/6/2025 09:36:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
SSP300  

WARM UP 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:20:06 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

1/6/2025 09:20 

 BMU EUROPEAN  ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUNDS 2 & 3


